
C - Schüler
1. Amadeus Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow

2. Shola Fadeni TSV Stahnsdorf

3. Jermain Schultz TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

3. Frederik Steinmann SV Victoria Seelow

C - Schülerinnen
1. Luisa Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

2. Anne Dembour Hohen Neuendorfer SV

3. Cosima Müller WSG 81 Königs Wusterhausen

3. Nele Brusgatis WSG 81 Königs Wusterhausen

C - Schülerinnen Doppel
1. Cosima Müller/Nele Brusgatis WSG 81 Königs Wusterhausen
2. Kira Kölling/Mia-Jolie Török (TV) Frauendorfer SV

3. Anne Dembour/Joelle Ly Kleinert Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1990/Cottbuser TT-Team

3. Luisa Bernitz/Annelie Bath TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

C - Schüler Doppel
1. Amadeus Hanisch/Frederik Steinmann SV Victoria Seelow

2. Shola Fadeni/Jermain Schultz TSV Stahnsdorf/TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

3. Erik Prenzler/William Krüger Frauendorfer SV

3. Daniel Schmidt/Philipp Bude SG Automation 86 Cottbus

A - Schülerinnen
1. Chiara Baltus (TV) TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

2. Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

3. Sophia Rudolph TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

3. Linn Gutschmidt SV Hellas Nauen

A - Schüler
1. René Hegen SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug

2. Fabian Gehrke (TV) Ludwigsfelder TTC

3. Johannes Bernitz TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

3. Matti Klein TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

A - Schülerinnen Doppel
1. Sophia Rudolph/Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

2. Chiara Baltus/Leonie Machner TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

3. Linn Gutschmidt/Friederike Jahn SV Hellas Nauen/Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1990

3. Mandy Schramm/Jolie Kleinert SpVgg. Blau-Weiß 90 Vetschau/Cottbuser TT-Team

A - Schüler Doppel
1. Fabian Gehrke/René Hegen (TV) Ludwigsfelder TTC/SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug

2. Matti Klein/Nils Postler TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

3. Johannes Bernitz/Louis Bath TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

3. Janne Richter/Leander Engelmann Frauendorfer SV/SV Hirschfeld
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B - Schülerinnen
1. Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

2. Sophia Rudolph (TV) TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

3. Jolie Kleinert Cottbuser TT-Team

3. Friederike Jahn Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1990

B - Schüler
1. Emil Guthmann Hohen Neuendorfer SV

2. Jonas Berger SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug

3. Amadeus Hanisch SV Victoria Seelow

3. Erik Schwerdtner WSG Königs Wusterhausen

B - Schülerinnen Doppel
1. Sophie Rudolph/Michelle Wutskowsky TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

2. Linn Gutschmidt/Friederike Jahn SV Hellas Nauen/Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1990

3. Mandy Schramm/Jolie Kleinert SpVgg. Blau-Weiß 90 Vetschau/Cottbuser TT-Team

3. Pia Höhne/Naja Busse SV Victoria Seelow

B - Schüler Doppel
1. Emil Guthmann/Maximilian Rath Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1990

2. Janne Richter/Tomke Dommerdich Frauendorfer SV/Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1990

3. Patryk Oskwarek/Luca Sten Gurk SG Automation 86 Cottbus/Frauendorfer SV

3. Malte Strehl/Amadeus Hanisch SG Lebus/SV Victoria Seelow

Mädchen 
1. Chiara Baltus TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

2. Lea Haupt Cottbuser TT-Team

3. Lisa Wolschina Cottbuser TT-Team

3. Vanessa Gerloff SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt

Jungen
1. Matti Bachmann Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1990

2. Jannis Flehmer SV Roskow

3. Fabian Gehrke Ludwigsfelder TTC

3. René Hegen SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug

Mädchen- Doppel
1. Chiara Baltus/Alina Schön (TV) TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde

2. Lisa Wolschina/Lea Haupt Cottbuser TT-Team

3. Vanessa Gerloff/Lisa Quandt SV Schwarz-Rot Neustadt/STV Germania Neuendorf

3. Lena Prüßing/Anna Stuckert TSV Stahnsdorf

Jungen- Doppel
1. Marc Tenschert/Fabian Gehrke SV Hellas Nauen/Ludwigsfelder TTC

2. Johann Toll/Robin Wittke TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde/SpVgg. Blau-Weiß 90 Vetschau

3. Matti Bachmann/René Hegen Hohen Neuendorfer SV 1990/SV Falkensee-Finkenkrug

3. Jannis Flehmer/Bastian Eckstädt SV Roskow/SG Geltow
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